CAPACITY
3000 lbs. at 24” load  center
BATTERY
Compartment: 26.37” x 9.1” x open. An-
derson 175 Gray—A-11 Minimum  battery
weight 480 lbs.
SPEED
ZAPI travel controller

PDS30
Power Drive
Straddle Trucks
PDS 3000 Lbs. Capacity
Power Drive Straddle Truck DIMENSIONS
Big Lift LLC
630-916-2600
Certification
All units are built to be in compliance with the Occupational Safety & Health Act (OSHA)
Big Lift LLC will not assume liability for injuries or damage arising from, or caused by, the removal of any safety devices from their vehicles by user. Because of
the Big Lift LLC continuing product improvements, specifications are subject to change without notice.
© Copyright 2011, Big Lift LLC Printed USA 0412
ID OD
A C D E F G
PDS30-104 Telescopic 104 71 6 142 38 to 50 46 to 58 2042
PDS30-126 Telescopic 126 83 6 165 38 to 50 46 to 58 2172
PDS30-142 Telescopic 142 91 6 178 38 to 50 46 to 58 2239
PDS30-157 TriMast 157 71 50 193 42 to 50 50 to 58 2444
*PDS30-177 TriMast 177 79 58 213 42 to 50 50 to 58 2539
Weight
Chassis
Only
Mast